
 
 

2020 SCHEDULE 
 

PRESEASON 
Thursday Aug. 13 JACKSONVILLE JAGUARS 7:30 P.M. WSOC (ABC) / Panthers TV Network 
Thursday Aug. 20 @ New England Patriots 7:30 P.M. WSOC (ABC) / Panthers TV Network 
Sunday Aug. 30 @ Baltimore Ravens 8 P.M. NBC 
Thursday Sept. 3 PITTSBURGH STEELERS 7:30 P.M. WSOC (ABC) / Panthers TV Network 
 

REGULAR SEASON 
Sunday Sept. 13 LAS VEGAS RAIDERS 1 P.M. CBS 
Sunday Sept. 20 @ Tampa Bay Buccaneers 1 P.M. FOX 
Sunday Sept. 27 @ Los Angeles Chargers 4:05 P.M. CBS 
 
Sunday Oct. 4 ARIZONA CARDINALS 1 P.M. FOX 
Sunday Oct. 11 @ Atlanta Falcons 1 P.M. * FOX  
Sunday Oct. 18 CHICAGO BEARS 1 P.M. * FOX 
Sunday Oct. 25 @ New Orleans Saints 1 P.M. * FOX  
Thursday Oct. 29 ATLANTA FALCONS 8:20 P.M.  FOX/NFLN/Amazon 
 
Sunday Nov. 8 @ Kansas City Chiefs 1 P.M. * FOX 
Sunday Nov. 15 TAMPA BAY BUCCANEERS 1 P.M. * FOX 
Sunday Nov. 22 DETROIT LIONS 1 P.M. * FOX 
Sunday Nov. 29 @ Minnesota Vikings 1 P.M. * FOX 
 
Sunday Dec. 6 BYE WEEK 
Sunday Dec. 13 DENVER BRONCOS 1 P.M. * CBS 
Sat.-Sun. Dec. 19-20 @ Green Bay Packers TBD * TBD 
Sunday Dec. 27 @ Washington Redskins 1 P.M. * CBS 
 
Sunday Jan. 3 NEW ORLEANS SAINTS 1 P.M. * FOX 
 
All times are Eastern 
CAPS = Home Games 
* Subject to NFL Flexible Scheduling 


